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40 | MEFEATIT 2020-07-31 0.00 43,300.00 909.17
41 {3 MEFSERRBE A 7] WIS k3% A B BRJT 42 | 2020-07-31 0.00 870.08 39.09
£ it 167,380.00 167,430.07
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5 B Ao m%\@pf \V;ﬁ He@ | & @ | &FA
0 | TR gl 0.00| 19,519,108.71
1 gﬁ%%%ﬁﬁ:l&gz?f? 2020-07-08 0.00 49,500.00|  19,469,608.71
2 g?gg%ﬁ%gﬁﬁﬁlﬂmo 2020-07-08 0.00 22,888.80|  19,446,719.91
3 %g%z\a GRIRI0) 20209137 1 5550.07.08 21,720.00 0.00|  19,468,439.91
4 T HEREFANRZAT 2020-07-08 29,000.00 0.00| 19,497,439.91
5 [ RIKEFEHA R 2020957 A4 | 2020-07-14 9,200.00 0.00 19,506,639'_91
6 |WRUE BIEAT202047 A 74 | 2020-07-14 13,758.00 0.00|  19,520,397.91
7 |lRREE 202047 B4 2020-07-14 4,380.00 0.00| 19,524,777.91
8 gggimﬁ%&mozwm B | 2020-07-14 9,500.00 0.00| 19,534,277.91
9 ﬁfﬁ‘ﬁ%zmgl"aﬂ AL T 5000-07-14 1,920.00 0.00|  19,536,197.91
10 ﬁ@ziﬂgﬁmofm 2R R 2020-07-14 1,920.00 0.00| 19,538,117.91
11 (W P i) 2020486 H 2020-07-20 7,240.00 0.00| 19,545,357.91
12 |Weihdr+ /A 7202046 H 4 2020-07-20 8,664.00 0.00 19,554,021.91
13 [FRREEET (0520 2020 5020.07-20 5,280.00 0.00|  19,559,301.91
14 ﬁ?gﬁ?ﬁﬁj (1652=) 2020 | 5050.07.20 400.00 0.00| 19,559,701.91
15 g%ﬁqiﬁiﬂ%@ﬁmoﬁﬂ 2020-07-20 3,632.44 0.00| 19,563,334.35
16 |Wg s AR J1 2020467 A & 2020-07-20 15,840.00 0.00 19,579,174.35
17 %?E%ﬁ%gﬂﬂﬂ/ﬁ%kgﬂﬁ 2020-07-20 8,000.00 0.00| 19,587,174.35
18 [HZTHRAEFENKLT 2020-07-21 21,000.00 0.00| 19,608,174.35
19 {4l A TS S & 2020-07-21 0.00 4200.00| 19,603,974.35
20 k(S BHRAT202043-5 84 | 2020-07-21 48,312.00 0.00|  19,652,286.35
21 |[WEMs R A F20204E3-4 A 2020-07-21 122,256.00 0.00| 19,774,542.35
22 gﬁ'ﬁﬁﬁﬁwﬂ”lr 20208 7R 1 5020.07-21 4619.00 0.00| 19,779,161.35
23 MBS AT20195 128 & 2020-07-21 8,800.00 0.00| 19,787,961.35
04 |Irm e ar @ iie A 72020667 A4 | 2020-07-21 5,700.00 0.00| 19,793,661.35
25 |-t R20204:2-3 A4 2020-07-21 110,000.00 0.00| 19,903,661.35
26 (WA {TEEMETFRA I 2020-07-21 8,000,000.00 0.00| 27,903,661.35
27 |WeBZAT AR R BAK 2020-07-21 215,408.22 0.00| 28,119,069.57
28 ﬁfﬁg%gﬁgﬁ%ﬁ%gﬁ?ﬁ?g 2020-07-23 16,200.00 0.00| 28,135,269.57
29 |WiEiRHR20204E1 H8H-3A7THM S | 2020-07-24 15,256.00 0.00| 28,150,525.57
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30 |KRAHE2020456 H9A-TABATS | 20200724 | S "’%%BWOQ«-»‘-‘":’ 0.00| 28,162,251.57
31 | bHFERRAEE A F20204ET A4 | 2020-07-24 14,760.00 0.00| 28,177,011.57
32 |WfTi /1A 2020426 ATR4 | 2020-07-24 48,000.00 0.00| 28,225,011.57
33 |WCHA 20204 1-5 5 Fld 2020-07-24 18,000.00 0.00| 28,243,011.57
3¢ [TREET (RBALS 2050561 1 2020.07-27 0.00 114272  28,241,868.85
35 |t AE20208E5-6 H /A% KE | 2020-07-27 0.00 2574 28,241,843.11
36 éﬂ%ﬁg%gk%tﬂﬂti) 20205~ | opo0:07.27 0.00 122.98|  28,241,720.13
37 IRATHIMEAFANIZAT 2020-07-27 16,000.00 0.00| 28,257,720.13
38 s £ ¥R N TEF2020457 A fil 4 2020-07-27 7,172.00 0.00| 28,264,892.13
39 ;ﬁ%g’%zm%ﬁ%@i&ﬁmm 2020-07-27 £0.00 2.471.95| 2826242018
40 |{FTEFLR202056 H 5w 2020-07-27 0.00 17,596.32| 28,244,823.86
41 |[FTEBR20204E6 B #ER 2020-07-27 0.00 20,599.58|  28,224,224.28
42 g%gﬁmoﬂﬁ?%ﬂw%kﬁ_ 2020-07-27 0.00 4,080.96| 28,220,143.32
43 g%ﬁﬁzgz{)mﬁgmﬂ%@ﬁ& 2020-07-27 0.00 12,495.00|  28,207,648.32
44 g%m%gogomﬁ ERTTZETR | 50000727 0.00 1,911.00|  28,205,737.32
45 |fIHLE AR 202086 B IREF FL 5% 2020-07-27 0.00 257.42| 28,205,479.90
46 |fTHLF/AT202086 H P AE R 2020-07-27 0.00 2,349.35|  28,203,130.55
47 g&ﬁg;ﬁj (RIS 202096 | 5000.07.27 0.00 8,006.52| 28,195,124.03
48 é%@;@fﬁ(ﬁwﬁi) 202095~ | 5020.07-27 0.00 727.62|  28,194,396.41
49 |IACHE I i ) 4R 1 X 7 2020-07-29 0.42 0.00| 28,194,396.83
50 |fif 4 2= MLt I BT 20204 VAR =) 7% 2020-07-29 0.00 20,000.00| 28,174,396.83
51 g;%ﬁ-&gﬁﬁﬂ’%ﬂ%ﬁ*ﬁ 2020-07-29 0.00 2.300.00| 28,172,096.83
52 g%%g%%mzommﬁﬁ%w&iﬁ 2020-07-29 0.00 2500.00| 28,169,596.83
53 g%ﬁmmﬂﬁ%ﬁ% ERLE | 2020-07-29 0.00 3,500.00| 28,166,096.83
54 |RHBRASHTE20204E7 AR %2 L8 2020-07-29 0.00 12,700.00|  28,153,396.83
55 @%ﬁﬁﬁmzoﬁ?ﬁ%a’}kﬁi 2020-07-29 0.00 6,410.44|  28,146,986.39
56 g?ﬁ*ﬂzozwm;ﬁ%%ﬁl% 2020-07-29 000  17,174.60| 28,129,811.79
57 g”lm—khi‘\“”ﬁ BRAFIFE | 5000.07.29 0.00 2,174.74|  28,127,637.05
58 g%ﬁgfﬁ_um&/\? BEER | 5000.07-29 0.00 100,000.00|  28,027,637.05
59 [ AE L EBAMARERG | 5550 0709 0.00 100,000.00|  27,927,637.05
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RETEA: AEFEE By, 56
e wo = Bl L Xk w & # BF A
60 [BURRTHRAT LM HOR B2k 2020-07-31 ‘\\-5335’% 0.00| 27,940,821.98
61 (AT AR 154K 2020-07-31 0.6t iif%ﬁooo,ooo.oo 19,040,821.98
62 |(HAATHIMEFANLAT 2020-07-31 6,200.00 0.00| 19,947,021.98
63 |lt/E T 202083 A% 4 2020-07-31 15,488.00 0.00|  19,962,509.98
64 |WCHEHETAEM TAZER20204E3 A FA4 | 2020-07-31 2,600.00 0.00|  19,965,109.98
65 |t EIFTARE AR 202093 A M4 2020-07-31 9,900.00 0.00| 19,975,009.98
66 WA F2020F1-2 A F 4 2020-07-31 7,704.00 0.00| 19,982,713.98
67 (IR (BB 202045124 | 2020-07-31 14,376.00 0.00|  19,997,089.98
68 %gﬁm}ﬁj (857 ) 2020560 | 5050.07-31 18,184.00 0.00| 20,015,273.98
69 %gﬁﬁ?&ﬂ UBS1 2 2020555 | 5626.07-51 11,620.00 0.00| 20,026,893.98
70 [HORBIE4ERA 20206 12 A 4 2020-07-31 17,600.00 0.00|  20,044,493.98
71 %ﬁg%gﬁg;gzmﬂ%%ﬁmo 2020-07-31 30,000.00 0.00| 20,074,493.98
72 ﬁ%g’?gimoﬂﬁ“?ﬁ 25T 1 2020-07-31 4,000.00 0.00| 20,078,493.98
73 [BEHESAR20204E3-4H 4 2020-07-31 16,616.00 0.00|  20,095,109.98
74 %’fﬁﬂi%g??ig%ﬁﬁé)ﬁ# 2020-07-31 13,000.00 0.00|  20,108,109.98
75 |[NZATHREFAIIT 2020-07-31 40,000.00 0.00| 20,148,109.98
76 |RATHIETENTAT 2020-07-31 43,300.00 0.00| 20,191,409.98
77 g&ﬁg%gﬁﬁzm@m 2020-07-31 2,064.13 0.00| 20,194,374.11
78 |MERIEE A RS UMK FES 2020-07-31 2,206.54 0.00| 20,196,580.65
& 4 9,092,607.68 8,415,135.74
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